
計測器No No ドライバー エントラント タイトラ タイトラ順位

7 7 田崎　要平 BIREL ART RACING　 29.712

8 8 湯浅　拓也 TKC 29.745

6 6 福井　浩紀 チーム瑛人 29.800

12 12 アダム LAM RACING 30.009

1 1 埜崎　結太 チーム翼翔 30.096

9 9 才木　友翔　 EXCITE 30.108

4 4 長野　忠信 長野 30.155

2 2 内田　充紀 KSC二輪部 30.164

10 10 中島　健太郎 KSC二輪部 30.166

3 3 福井　大貴 TKC 30.169

11 11 萩原　世司 五十肩.com 30.264

13 13 栗原　淳一 BRUE　MAX 30.444

5 5 松岡　雄斗 TKC 30.588

2023.8.27 Eiko EX sprint  Round.8



計測器No No ドライバー エントラント タイトラ タイトラ順位

32 2 北村　有志 TEAM　MIORI 29.287

31 1 中牟田 裕斗 TKC 29.629

33 3 澤　恒太朗 TEAM　MIORI 29.805

34 4 住　蒼生輝 HAP@TEMPLE 30.074

  

2023.8.27 Eiko EX sprint Cadet  Round.８
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参加台数 7

8 湯浅　拓也 TKC 29.745 2 2 15 2 15 30 1
6 福井　浩紀 チーム瑛人 29.800 3 1 20 4 10 30 2
7 田崎　要平 BIREL ART RACING　 29.712 1 6 6 1 20 26 3
9 才木　友翔　 EXCITE 30.108 6 4 10 3 12 22 4

12 アダム LAM RACING 30.009 4 3 12 6 6 18 5

4 長野　忠信 長野 30.155 7 7 4 5 8 12 6

1 埜崎　結太 チーム翼翔 30.096 5 5 8 7 3 11 7
No.1 フロントフェアリングペナルティ
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参加台数 6

10 中島　健太郎 KSC二輪部 30.166 2 1 20 2 15 35 1

3 福井　大貴 TKC 30.169 3 3 12 1 20 32 2
2 内田　充紀 KSC二輪部 30.164 1 2 15 5 8 23 3

11 萩原　世司 五十肩.com 30.264 4 5 8 3 12 20 4
13 栗原　淳一 BRUE　MAX 30.444 5 4 10 4 10 20 5

5 松岡　雄斗 TKC 30.588 6 6 6 6 6 12 6

2023.8.27  Eiko EX  Rd.8[B group]

最終
結果

TT
順位

ヒート１
順位

ヒート１
ポイント

ヒート２
順位

ヒート２
ポイント

総合
ポイントNo ドライバー エントラント

タイム
トライアル



参加台数 4

2 北村　有志 TEAM　MIORI 29.287 1 1 20 1 20 40 1
4 住　蒼生輝 HAP@TEMPLE 30.074 4 3 12 2 15 27 2
1 中牟田 裕斗 LAPS 29.629 2 2 15 4 10 25 3
3 澤　恒太朗 TEAM　MIORI 29.805 3 4 10 3 12 22 4
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2023.8.27  Eiko EX cadets Rd.8
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